Brand Name

ABB

ABB

ABB

Addenergie Technologies Inc
Addenergie Technologies Inc
AUTEL

Blink

ChargePoint

Electrify America LLC

Emporia

Enel X North America Inc (JuiceBox)
Enel X North America Inc (JuiceBox)
Enel X North America Inc (JuiceBox)
EVBOLT

EVBOX

EVBOX

FLO

Lite-On Technology Corp
Lite-On Technology Corp
LITE-ON Technology Corporation
LITE-ON Technology Corporation
Loop Inc

Noodoe Corporation
PHIHONG

Rivian Automotive LLC
SemaConnect

SemaConnect

SHENQI

Solar Edge

Turnongreen

United Chargers Inc

Webasto Charging Systems Inc
WPT

WPT

ABB

ABB

AUTEL

Blink

Blink

Blink

Blink

BTCPower

BTCPower

BTCPower

BTCPower

BTCPower

BTCPower

BTCPower

ChargePoint

ChargePoint

Delta Electronics

Electric Motor Werks Inc
EVBOX

EVBox North America Inc
EverCharge Inc

Juice Bar

Juice Bar

Juice Bar
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(for additional model number information, see 'Additional Model Informaton List')

Model Name

Terra AC W9-P8-RD-MCD-0
Terra AC W9-P8-R-D-0
Terra AC Wallbox Charging Station
FH-1-STA-G5

FH-1-STA-X5

Maxi US AC W10-N14-H
Level 2 AC EVSE BC3-32A-N
CPH50

EA2R040JPA10-00
EMEVSEL
2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200
2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200
2JBX481AJ-001

ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
ELVI

EVBox-ELVI

FLO CoRe+
W1-UC166-0TH1ER
1C3-32A-H
W1-UC16A-00H1ER
1C3-40A-H

EVS-32A-12-001
ACO07LISXX25240WUS1
ELECTRIC

PT00057322

SemaConnect
SemaConnect

SQW46-APP
SE-EV-SA-US-40*
CEVAC-7KW-524-TD
Grizzl-E Smart
EVSE-DX**32
WPTAC-9KW-S24-TD
WPTAC-7KW-524-TD

Terra AC W19-P8-R-D-0
Terra AC W19-P8-RD-MCD-0
Maxi US AC W12-H

Blink 1Q 200 Smart

Blink 1Q 200 Advanced
Blink 1Q 200 LTE

Blink MQ200

Level 2 Commercial EVSE
Level 2 Commercial EVSE
30 amp dual port L2 EVSE
40 amp dual port L2 EVSE
70 amp single port L2 EVSE
30 amp single port L2 EVSE
40 amp single port L2 EVSE
CT4000

CT4000
EIAW-U19KSSU7A04
JuiceBox Pro 40

Igon

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment
EV002

JB3.0-321

JB 3.0-401

1B 3.0-481

Model Number

Terra AC W9-P8-RD-MCD-0
Terra AC W9-P8-R-D-0
Terra AC W7-P8-R-CD-0
FH-1-STA-G5
FH-1-STA-X5

Maxi US AC W10-N14-H
HQW1-32C-N1-N1-N-25
CPH50
EA2R040JPA10-00
EMEVSE1
2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200
2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200
2JBX481AJ-001
EVB-AC-PAX11LNWF4G
E2300-B55563
E2300-B45063

CoRe+
W1-UC166-0TH1ER
1C3-32A-H
W1-UC16A-00H1ER
1C3-40A-H
EVS-32A-12-001
ACO07LISXX25240WUS1
AXLU111001D
PT00057322

450

530

SQW46-APP
SE-EV-SA-US-40*
CEVAC-7KW-524-TD
GRS-14-24-P
EVSE-DX**32
WPTAC-9KW-524-TD
WPTAC-7KW-524-TD
Terra AC W19-P8-R-D-0
Terra AC W19-P8-RD-MCD-0
Maxi US AC W12-H
1QW2-80U-W1-N1-N-25
1QW2-80U-M1-R2-N-25
1QW2-80U-M2-R2-N-25
MQW2-50C-M2-R1-N-23
EVP-2002-30-P-0002
EVP-2001-30-P-0002
EVP-2002-30-P-#it#
EVP-2002-40-P-####
EVP-2001-70-P-#it#
EVP-2001-30-P-####
EVP-2001-40-P-#it#
CT4020-HD-GW
CT4010-HD-GW
EIAW-U19KSSU7A04
JuiceBox Pro 40
102303-C15463
B2320-65063
E800-1001

JB3.0-321

JB 3.0-401

JB 3.0-481

Product Type

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Max Nameplate
Output Current (A)
40
40
32
30
32
40
32
50
40
48
48
40
48
48
30
30
30
48
32
48
40
32
32
48
48
50
30
40
40
32
40
32
40
32
80
80
50
80
80
80
50
30
30
30
40
70
30
40
32
32
80
40
30
32
80
32
40
48

Input Voltage (V)

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

Residential vs. Commercial

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Network Protocol with Wake
Capability — Internet Connected
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Date Qualified

1/19/2022
1/17/2022
7/6/2021
3/2/2020
3/2/2020
6/17/2022
1/31/2022
6/25/2019
1/27/2021
5/31/2022
8/26/2021
8/25/2021
7/23/2021
5/23/2022
5/3/2021
12/2/2020
12/10/2019
12/14/2021
11/18/2020
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
8/25/2021
2/3/2022
12/6/2021
3/30/2022
2/1/2022
6/11/2021
4/18/2022
6/25/2020
5/12/2022
5/26/2021
12/17/2020
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
1/19/2022
1/19/2022
6/17/2022
7/17/2018
7/17/2018
1/14/2022
6/6/2022
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
4/2/2021
4/2/2021
2/16/2022
8/24/2018
3/25/2021
6/21/2018
10/24/2020
1/5/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022



Juice Bar

Juice Bar

Juice Bar

Lite-On Technology Corp
Loop Inc

Noodoe

Oasis Juice Bar

Oasis JuiceBar
PowerCharge

PURPL

SemaConnect
SemaConnect
SemaConnect
SemaConnect

TELLUS

Turnongreen

WPT

XIAMEN JOINT TECH Co., Ltd.
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1B 3.0-322

JB 3.0-402

1B 3.0-481

EX-1193-1A13

EVS-80A-12-001

ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
Juice Bar Gen 3

JuiceBar Gen 3- 48Amp
E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES

PURPL Advanced EV Charging
SemaConnect

SemaConnect

SemaConnect

SemaConnect

DUAL PEDESTAL and WALL MOUNT EVSE
ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
WPTAC-11KW-S24-TD
JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/SR/RF/4G

(for additional model number information, see 'Additional Model Informaton List')

1B 3.0-322

JB 3.0-402

1B 3.0-481

EX-1193-1A13

EVS-80A-12-001

AC11P

1B3.0-402

JB3.0-482

E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES
AP3P400-EVSE-3R (AEVBOX2-80-25)
780

630

730

620

UP160J

CPEVAC-11KW-J17-W
WPTAC-11KW-S24-TD
INT-EVC10/48AC/01C/SR/RF/AG

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

32
40
48
80
80
48
40
48
32
80
80
30
30
30
30
48
48
48

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

1/5/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022
6/14/2021
8/25/2021
5/3/2022
1/6/2021
8/4/2021
7/29/2021
2/16/2022
8/30/2021
3/3/2021
3/3/2021
1/22/2019
1/9/2020
3/17/2022
6/23/2022
4/19/2022



Additional Model Information List
(see first page for complete 'Qualified Products List')

Brand Name Model Name Model Number Additional Model Information

(ABB) Terra AC W9-P8-RD-MCD-0 Terra AC W9-P8-RD-MCD-0

(ABB) Terra AC W19-P8-R-D-0 Terra AC W19-P8-R-D-0 ,Terra AC W19-P8-R-CD-0,

(ABB) Terra AC W19-P8-RD-MCD-0 Terra AC W19-P8-RD-MCD-0

(ABB) Terra AC W9-P8-R-D-0 Terra AC W9-P8-R-D-0 ,Terra AC W9-P8-R-CD-0,

ABB Terra AC Wallbox Charging Station Terra AC W7-P8-R-CD-0 ,Terra AC W7-P8-R-D-0, Terra AC W7-P8-R-C-0,
Addenergie Technologies Inc FH-1-STA-G5 FH-1-STA-G5

Addenergie Technologies Inc FH-1-STA-X5 FH-1-STA-X5

AUTEL

Maxi US AC W10-N14-H

Maxi US AC W10-N14-H

AUTEL Maxi US AC W12-H Maxi US AC W12-H
Blink Level 2 AC EVSE BC3-32A-N HQW1-32C-N1-N1-N-25
Blink Blink 1Q 200 LTE IQW2-80U-M2-R2-N-25 ,IQW2-80U-M2-R3-N-25, IQW2-80U-M3-R3-N-25,
Blink Blink 1Q 200 Smart IQW2-80U-W1-N1-N-25 ,,Retail Number: IQW2-80U-W1-N1-N-25
Blink Blink 1Q 200 Advanced IQW2-80U-M1-R2-N-25 ,,Retail Number: IQW2-80U-M1-R2-N-25
Blink HQ200 Smart, MQW2-50C-M2-R2-N-23-D, HQW2-50C-W1-N1-N-
Blink Blink MQ200 MQW2-50C-M2-R1-N-23 23, HQW2-50C-W1-N2-N-23-D,
BTCPower Level 2 Commercial EVSE EVP-2002-30-P-0002
,EVP-2002-30-W-0002,
BTCPower Level 2 Commercial EVSE EVP-2001-30-P-0002 ,EVP-2001-30-W-0002,
H#it#H denot d cust ific designators; ,,Listed model
BTCPower 30 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-30-P-#### ” enotes end customer specilic designators; ,,Listed mode
pedestal; ,EVP-2002-30-W-####,Wall mount
,,Hit# denot d cust ific designators; , Listed model
BTCPower 40 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-40-P-#### enotes end customer specllic gesighators; ,,LIsted mode
pedestal; ,EVP-2002-40-W-####,Wall mount
HiHH ifi i ;L |
BTCPower 70 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-70-P-tiiH ” denotes end customer specific designators; ,,Listed mode
pedestal; ,EVP-2001-70-W-####, Wall mount
HiHH ifi i ;L |
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-30-P-titiH ” denotes end customer specific designators; ,, Listed mode
pedestal; ,EVP-2001-30-W-####, Wall mount
,,Hit# denot d cust ific designators; , Listed model
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-40-P-#### enotes end customer specliic aesighators; ,,LIsted mode

pedestal; ,EVP-2001-40-W-####, Wall mount

ChargePoint

CT4000

CT4010-HD-GW

,CPC1-CT4011,; ,CPC1-CT4013,; ,CPC1-CT4021,; ,CPC1-CT4023,; ,CPC3-
CT4011,; ,CPC3-CT4013,; ,CPC3-CT4021,; ,CPC3-CT4023,; ,CPC5-
CT4011,; ,CPC5-CT4013,; ,CT4003,; ,CT4003-BD,; ,CT4003-BD-F,;
,CT4003-BD-LEV,; ,CT4010-HD-GW-LTE,; ,CT4011,; ,CT4011-GW1,;
,CT4011-HD,; ,CT4011-HD-G,; ,CT4011-HD-GW1,; ,CT4011-HD-GW1-
LEV,; ,CT4011-HD-GW1-LTE,; ,CT4013,; ,CT4013-GW1,; ,CT4013-HD,;
,CT4013-HD-GW1,; ,CT4013-HT-GW1-LTE,; ,CT4015,; ,CT4015-GW,;
,CT4015-GW1,; ,CT4015-HD,; ,CT4015-HD-GW,; ,CT4015-HD-GW-LTE,;
,CT4015-HD-GW1,; ,CT4015-HD-GW1-LET,

Updated: July 2022




Additional Model Information List
(see first page for complete 'Qualified Products List')

ChargePoint

CT4000

CT4020-HD-GW

,CPC5-CT4021,; ,CPC5-CT4023,; ,CT4020,; ,CT4020-GW1,; ,CT4020-
HD,; ,CT4020-HD-F,; ,CT4020-HD-GW,; ,CT4020-HD-GW-LTE,;
,CT4021,; ,CT4021-GW1,; ,CT4021-HD,; ,CT4021-HD-GW1,; ,CT4021-
HD-GW1-LEV,; ,CT4021-HD-GW1-LTE,; ,CT4023,; ,CT4023-GW1,;
,CT4023-HD,; ,CT4023-HD-GW1,; ,CT4023-HD-GW1-LET,; ,CT4025,;
,CT4025-GW,; ,CT4025-GW1,; ,CT4025-HD,; ,CT4025-HD-GW-LTE,;
,CT4025-HD-GW1,; ,CT4025-HD-GW1-LET,; ,CT4027,; ,CT4027-GW,;
,CT4027-GW1,; ,CT4027-HD,; ,CT4027-HD-GW,; ,CT4027-HD-GW-LTE,;
,CT4027-HD-GW1,; ,CT4027-HD-GW1-LTE,

ChargePoint

CPH50

CPH50

Fleet,CPF50,; Fleet,CPF50-L18,; Fleet,CPF50-L18- PEDMNT-Dual,;
Fleet,CPF50-L18-CMK6-PEDMNT-Dual,; Fleet,CPF50-L18-PEDMNT,;
Fleet,CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK®,; Fleet,CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK®,;
Fleet,CPF50-L23,; Fleet,CPF50-L23-CMK6-PEDMNT-Dual,; Fleet,CPF50-
L23-PEDMNT,; Fleet,CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMKS6,; Fleet,CPF50-L23-
PEDMNT-Dual,; Fleet,CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK®6,; Home Flex,CPH50-
NEMA14-50-L23,; Home Flex,CPH50-NEMA6-50-L23,

Delta Electronics

EIAW-U19KSSU7A04

EIAW-U19KSSU7A04

,EIAW-U11KSSU7A04,

Electric Motor Werks Inc

JuiceBox Pro 40

JuiceBox Pro 40

,JuiceBox 40,; ,JuiceBox 40-Lan,; ,JuiceBox Pro 32 HW,; ,JuiceBox Pro
32,; ,JuiceBox Pro 40 HW,

ELECTRIFY AMERICA LLC

EA2R040JPA10-00

EA2R040JPA10-00

Emporia

EMEVSE1

EMEVSE1

Enel X North America

2)BX481AJ-001

2JBX481AJ-001

,2JBX321AJ-001 2)BX401AJ-001,

Enel X North America Inc

2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200

2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200

,2)BO481CNA-HBWR-200,; ,2JBO481CNA-HBWR-300,; ,2JBO481RNA-
HBWX-300,; ,2)BX481AJ,

Enel X North America, Inc

2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200

2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200

,2]BO321RNA-HJWX-200,; ,2)BO321RNA-HJWX-222,; ,2JBO321RNA-
HJWX-300,; ,2)JBO321RNA-HJWX-322,; ,2)BO321RNA-PJWX-222,;
,2JBO321RNA-PJWX-223,; ,2)BO321RNA-PJWX-322,; ,2JBO321RNA-
PJWX-323,; ,2)BO321RNA-QJWX-200,; ,2JBO321RNA-QIWX-222,;
,2JBO321RNA-QJWX-300,; ,2JBO321RNA-QJWX-322,; ,2)BO401CNA-
HJWR-200,; ,2JBO401CNA-HJWR-300,; ,2JBO401CNA-PJWR-200,;
,2JBO401CNA-PJWR-300,; ,2)JBO401RNA-HJWX-222,; ,2JBO401RNA-
HJWX-322,; ,2JBO401RNA-PJWX-222,; ,2JBO401RNA-PJWX-225,;
,2JBO401RNA-PJWX-300,; ,2)BO401RNA-PJWX-322,; ,2JBO401RNA-
PJWX-325,; ,2)JBO401RNA-QJWX-200,; ,2JBO401RNA-QIWX-222,;
,2JBO401RNA-QJWX-300,; ,2)JBO401RNA-QIWX-322,; ,2)BX321A),;
,2JBX401AJ,

EVBOLT ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT |EVB-AC-PAX11LNWF4G ,EVB-AC-PAX11LNWF,

EVBOX ELVI E2300-B55563 ELVI,E2300-B65063,E2300-
B75563,E2300B65063,E2300B75563,E2300B55563,

EVBOX Igon 1Q2303-C15463 1102303 C15463,

EVBOX EVBox-ELVI E2300-B45063 EVBox-ELVI,E2300B45063,

EV-Box North America Inc

Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment

B2320-65063
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Additional Model Information List
(see first page for complete 'Qualified Products List')

EverCharge Inc. EV002 E800-1001 ,E800-1000,
FLO FLO CoRe+ CoRe+ ,CoRe+ PS,
Juice Bar JB 3.0-321 JB 3.0-321

Juice Bar JB 3.0-401 JB 3.0-401

Juice Bar JB 3.0-481 JB 3.0-481

Juice Bar JB 3.0-322 JB 3.0-322

Juice Bar JB 3.0-402 JB 3.0-402

Juice Bar JB 3.0-481 JB 3.0-481 ,JB 3.0-482,

Lite-On Technology Corp

W1-UC166-0TH1ER

W1-UC166-0TH1ER

Lite-On Technology Corp

EX-1193-1A13

EX-1193-1A13

,IC3-30A-H,; ,IC3-30A-N,; ,IC3-32A-N,; ,SC3-30A-H,; ,SC3-30A-N,; ,SC3-

Lite-On Technology Corp IC3-32A-H IC3-32A-H 32A-H,; ,SC3-32A-N,
LITE-ON Technology Corporation W1-UC16A-00H1ER W1-UC16A-00H1ER ,W1-UC166-00H1ER,; ,W1-UC168-00H1ER,; ,W1-UC168-00J1EOQ,
LITE-ON Technology Corporation IC3-40A-H IC3-40A-H ,IC3-40A-N,; ,SC3-40A-H,; ,SC3-40A-N,

Loop Inc EVS-32A-L2-001 EVS-32A-1L2-001 ,EVS-32A-12-002,
Loop Inc EVS-80A-L2-001 EVS-80A-L2-001
noodoe ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT |AC11P ,AC11P Exceed,
,ACO07LISXX25240WUS2,Non-detachable Supply Cord & Plug;
Noodoe Corporation ACO07LISXX25240WUS1 AC007LISXX25240WUS1 ,HCO07LISXX25240WUS1,Permanent Connection
Oasis Juice Bar Juice Bar Gen 3 JB3.0-402 ,,Retail Number: JB3.0-402-ES, JB3.0-402c-ES
Oasis JuiceBar JuiceBar Gen 3- 48Amp JB3.0-482
PHIHONG ELECTRIC AXLU111001D ,AXLU111001W,
PowerCharge E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES ,E20-SWP-GW-VER-ES,
,AP3P400-EVSE-1, AEVPED1-80-18, AEVPED1-80-25, AEVPED2-80-18,
PURPL PURPL Advanced EV Charging AP3P400-EVSE-3R (AEVBOX2-80-25) AEVPED2-80-25, AEVPED1-48-18, AEVPED1-48-25, AEVPED2-48-18,

AEVPED2-48-25, AEVBOX1-80-18, AEVBOX1-80-25, AEVBOX2-80-18,
AEVBOX1-48-18, AEVBOX1-48-25, AEVBOX2-48-18, AEVBOX2-48-25,

Rivian Automotive LLC PT00057322 PT00057322

SemaConnect SemaConnect 450

SemaConnect SemaConnect 780

SemaConnect SemaConnect 530

SemaConnect SemaConnect 630

SemaConnect SemaConnect 730

SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 620 SemaConnect,520,
SHENQI SQW46-APP SQW46-APP

Solar Edge SE-EV-SA-US-40* SE-EV-SA-US-40*

TELLUS DUAL PEDESTAL and WALL MOUNT EVSE |UP160)J

Turnongreen CEVAC-7KW-S24-TD CEVAC-7KW-S24-TD ,CEVAC-7KW-J17-S18,; ,CEVAC-7KW-S18-TD,
Turnongreen ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT |CPEVAC-11KW-J17-W ,CPEVAC-11KW-J17-WG,

United Chargers Inc

Grizzl-E Smart

GRS-14-24-P

,GRS-14-24-AB,; ,GRS-14-24-PC,; ,GRS-6-24-P,

Webasto Charging Systems Inc

EVSE-DX**32

EVSE-DX**32

,EVSE-DX**16,
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WPT WPTAC-9KW-S24-TD WPTAC-9KW-524-TD ,WPTAC-9KW-S18-TD,
WPT WPTAC-7KW-S24-TD WPTAC-7KW-524-TD ,WPTAC-7KW-518-TD,
WPT WPTAC-11KW-524-TD WPTAC-11KW-524-TD ,WPTAC-11KW-518-TD,

JJNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/BK/RF/4G,; ,JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/BU/RF/4G,;
JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/RD/RF/4G,; JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/XX/RF/4G,
XIAMEN JOINT TECH Co., Ltd. JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/SR/RF/4G JNT-EVC10/48AC/01C/SR/RF/4G
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